
 

 

(Subject to change) 

Legally Blonde Rehearsal Schedule 

Italiacs are ONLY Singing 

Bold shows DANCE 

Bold and Italic is a combination of both 

Tues 06/01/26 15.05-
17.30 

A2 S7 

P120-126 - 
‘Scene of the 

Crime’ 

Dance Team 

 
Brooke, Delta Nus, Callaghan, 

Emmett, Elle, Warner, Vivienne, 
Enid, Judge, Bailiff, Stenographer, 

TV Reporter, DA Joyce, Aaron, 
Padamadan, Chutney (Winthrop, 

Lowell, Pforzheimer for 
Prosecution Team) 

Wed 07/01/26 15.05-
17.30 

A2 S7 

P127-130 - 
‘Find My 

Way/Finale’ 

 
Everyone 

Thur 08/01/26 15.05-
16.15 

A2 S7 

P127-130 - 
‘Find My 

Way/Finale’ 

 
Everyone 

Mon 12/01/26 13.20-
14.00 

   

Tues 13/01/26 15.05-
17.30 

A2 S7 
 

Everyone 



P127-130 - 
‘Find My 

Way/Finale’ 

Wed 14/01/26 15.05-
17.45 

A2 S7 

P127-130 - 
‘Find My 

Way/Finale’ 

 
Everyone 

Thur 15/01/26 15.05-
17.30 

‘OMG’ 
 

Delta Nus, Elle, Saleswoman, 
Store Manager, Warner 

Mon 19/01/26 13.20-
14.00 

Extra 
  

Tues 20/01/26 15.05-
17.00 

‘What you 
Want’ 

MH 
GCSE 

Elle, Emmett, Vivienne, Warner, 
Enid, Vivienne, Callaghan, Guard 

Ensemble, Brooke 

Wed 21/01/26 15.05-
17.45 

‘Whipped into 
Shape’ 

 
Ensemble, Brooke 

Thur 22/01/26 15.05-
16.15 

‘Chip on your 
Shoulder’ 

 
Emmett, Elle, Vivienne,, Warner, 

Whitney, Aaron, Padamadan, 
Enid, Vivienne, Harvard 
Students/Defense Team 

Mon 26/01/26 13.20-
14.00 

Extra 
  

Tues 27/01/26 15.05-
17.45 

A2 S7 

P131 - ‘Bows’ 

 
Everyone 

Wed 28/01/26 15.05-
17.45 

Run through 
Act 1 

 
Everyone 

Thur 29/01/26 15.05-
16.15 

Run through 
Act 2 

 
Everyone 

 


